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Part Number > PDL-5-2.5

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

PDL-5-2.5

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description

Material

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Horizontal Repeat (In.)
Horizontal Repeat (mm)
Labels Per Row

Nominal Cable O.D. (In.)
Nominal Cable O.D. (mm)

Pricing Description

Printer

Print-On Area Color
Print-On Area Height (In.)
Print-On Area Height (mm)
Style

Typical Electrical (THHN) Cable

Typical Fiber Cable

Typical UTP Cable

Vertical Repeat (In.)
Vertical Repeat (mm.)

Web Width (In.)

Web Width (mm)

Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to Favorite Product List

« Designed to identify all sizes of wires and cables quickly and economically
« Overlaminate protects legend for clear, permanent identification

« Vinyl material for indoor applications

+ White print-on area

+ Some sizes are available with a colored strip for group identification

PDL-5-2.5

Compliant

Dot-Matrix Self-Laminating Label, 2.00" x 2.44", Vinyl, White
GMV3 Self-Laminating Vinyl

2.44

61.9

2.00

50.8

2.00

50.8

4

0.24-0.54

6.1-13.7

Dot Matrix, Self-Lam Label, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 2.44" H, .75" POA, White, 2500
per pk

Dot-Matrix

White

0.75

19.1

A

6 AWG - 2/0

12-84 Strand

25 Pair

2.50

63.5

9.00

228.6

PC

2500
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Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.



