Part Number > PDL-5-2.5

-Search-Entire Site



Products Overview Product Search Evaluate

- FAQ's How to Buy
- Bill of Material
- Favorite Products List - Locate Distributor

Home > Products Overview > Product Search >

Current refinements (click

to remove) Search Tips

including the second se

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

PDL-5-2.5



- Designed to identify all sizes of wires and cables quickly and economically
- Overlaminate protects legend for clear, permanent identification
- Vinyl material for indoor applications
- White print on area
 Some sizes are available with a colored strip for group identification

Part Number	PDL-5-2.5
 RoHS Compliancy Status 	Compliant
 Part Description 	Dot-Matrix Self-Laminating Label, 2.00" x 2.44", Vinyl, White
Material	GMV3 Self-Laminating Vinyl
Height (In.)	2.44
Height (mm)	61.9
■ Width (In.)	2.00
■ Width (mm)	50.8
 Horizontal Repeat (In.) 	2.00
Horizontal Repeat (mm)	50.8
Labels Per Row	4
Nominal Cable O.D. (In.)	0.24-0.54
Nominal Cable O.D. (mm)	6.1-13.7
Pricing Description	Dot Matrix, Self-Lam Label, Vinyl, 2.00" W x 2.44" H, .75" POA, White, 2500 per pk
Printer	Dot-Matrix
 Print-On Area Color 	White
Print-On Area Height (In.)	0.75
Print-On Area Height (mm)	19.1
Style	A
Typical Electrical (THHN) Cable	6 AWG - 2/0
Typical Fiber Cable	12-84 Strand
Typical UTP Cable	25 Pair
Vertical Repeat (In.)	2.50
■ Vertical Repeat (mm.)	63.5
■ Web Width (In.)	9.00
Web Width (mm)	228.6
Min. Order UOM	PC
Min. Order Qty.	2500
BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0
 Add to Favorite Product List 	

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.